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Monday, January 25INGE Socetam
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,845a.m. London
News
8. 0 Musical Bon-bons
40. 0 Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My tLady: Voices of
the Orchestra: W. H. Squire,
the ’cello
10.456 "Susy Jones — American"(first broadcast)41.0 The Daily Round ;

41.16 Music While You Work
712.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Do You Know These?
2.30 Classical music
3.30 Tea time tunes
3.46 Music While You Work
4.18 Light music
6. 0 Children’s" session, with
feature "David and Dawn"
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Talks from the Middle East7.0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. 6 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Thig is War!’: A feature pro-
gramme by famous Americanartists8.0 "Rapid Fire"
$8.25 Hillingdon Orchestra,
"Dance of the Tea Dolls"
(Hagen), "The Flower Queen"(Lutz)
8.32 "Grand City"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Opera Comique Orchestra,"4 Hot Day in Little Russia"
( Moussorgsky )9.31 "The Stones Cry Out: Caféde Paris
9.45 Without’ Words"
10. 0 Decca Light Orchestra,
"accelerations" Waltz (Strauss),
Serenade (Romberg)
410. 8 Percy Heming (baritone),
Songs of the Fair (Martin)
910.16 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Urex at
5.°0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music
gs. 0 Light orchestral music and
ballads
9. 0 Music from the Operas
9.36 "The Crimson Trail"
40. 0 Dora Labbette (soprano),
Guila Bustabo (violin), Peter
Dawson (bass-baritone), Harold
Bauer (piano)
10.30 Close down2
5. Op.m. Light orchestral and
a session
\. Miscellaneous6.35 Air Force signal prepara-
7. 0 Orchestral music
7.45 "The Moonstone"8.0 Concert
9. . Miscellaneous10. Close down ; ‘

ON, WELLINGTON570 ke, 526 m.

+.Oe2s 7.46, 8.45 am, London89.0 Morning variety
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service {

410.25 For the Music Lover
10.28ai10.30 Time signals.40 M Lady: Famous

Composers, Maude
Craske Day secre

Lemon and
Josephine McGill

11. 0 "The Home Front"
11.15 Melody and rhythm
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Classical hour3.0 Baritones and Basses
3.28 103.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Afternoon variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 ‘Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 BBC Talks
7.30 "This is War!’: A feature
programme by famous Americanartists
8. 0 Arnold Bax: Sonata for
Two Pianos
Ethel Bartlett and Rae Robertson
8.18 Heinrich Schiusnus (hbari-
tone),"Love Song" (Brahms), "Sere-
nade" (Schubert), "Serenade"
(Brahms)
8.28 NBS String Quartet. Prin-
cipal: Vincent Aspey,
Quartet in G Minor, Op. 18
(Cundell)
8.58 Station notices
§. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 "Robbie Burns’: A short
birthday session
Nettie Mackay sings from the
Studio,
"Aye Waukin’ 0O!," "Comin’thru’ the Rye," "My Ronald
Was a Gallant Gay,’ "O’ Whistle
an’ Pll Come to You," "O’ Gin
My Love Were Yon Red. Rose"
9.39 "Rapid Fire"
10. 5 Dance music
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followedby meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

|2VE
WELLINGTON |

840 ke, 357m, |

6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Hits and encores
8.30 "Night Club"
9. 0 Band music
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

| ZIN/ WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Stars of the musical
7.20 "Vanity Fair"
7.33 "Jan Peerce"
7.55 ‘Halliday and Son"8.10 The Big Four
8.26 World’s Great Artists:
Howard Barlow
7 "Nicholas Nickleby"
9.20 Dancing times
9.35 "The Dark Horse’
9.47 Soft lights ahd sweet
’ ee10. Close down

[AVE
NEW PLYMOUTH:
810 ke. 370m, ;

0 p.m. Family session :. © Recorded session
9. 0 Station notices2 Music, mirth and melody10.0 Close down

7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News41.0 Morning progranime12.0 Lutich music. (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON 8)
5. 0 Uncle Ed and Aunt. Gwen6.0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 . Talks from the Middle East6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 After-dinner music
7.16 ‘Martin’s Corner"
7.30 "This is War!"
8. 0 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 BBC Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 6 in F Major(‘Pastoral’) (Beethoven)10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close downAN920 kc. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Miscellaneous lightmusic
8. 0 Classical music: Behrend
and Kelberine (pianists), with
Philadelphia Orchestra, Con-certo for Two Pianos and Or-chestra (McDonald)
9. 1 Piccadilly: "The Scrolls ofconfucius"
9.36 Light recitals
10. 0 Close down

| 72S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306m.
7. Op.m. After dinner musica
PheLr"Exploits of the Black
qian’ Variety Hour8.42 Light recitals
9. 0 Vocal gems9.16 Our Evening Star: GracieFields
9.30 Dance programme
10. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCHOY 720 ke. 416m..arms 7.45,8.45 a.m, Londono"
"Mornin

programme

4

0. y Lady: World’sAeeatarainte! Constant Lambert
oe eeDevotional Service
Orchestral musie¢

11.15 "Health in the Home:
$clence and Cancer"
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music While You Work
2.45 Melody and humour3.0 Classical hour
4. 0 Tunes for all tastes
4.30 Popular entertainers5. 0 Children’s . session
5.45 Taal music (6.15, LON-DON NEW6,30 Talksan the Middle East7. O° State Placément announce-

~

ments7. B&B Local news service
7.10 Our Garden Expert7.80 EVENING PROGRAMME:"This is Warl’’; A feature pro-
groe Sif by

famous American
artists8.0 Royal Belgian Guards
Band, 2"La Muette de Portiei" Overture
(Auber, arr. Prevost
~ 8 From the Studio: Thomas. West ("enor),World .is Mine To-night"(Posford), "Fishermen of Pusil-
leco" (Ferrari)
8.14 Band of H.M. Irish Guards,"The Contemptibles"’ Maret
(Stanley), ‘The Champion"a March (Graham)"The Stones Cry Out:
Charterhouse" eee

8.34 Massed Bands of the
Aldershot Command,
March from. ‘Les Huguenots"
(Meyerbeer), Adagio from
Sonata in C Minor (Beethoven,
arr, Bidgood)

| 8.42 Thomas E. West,"parted" (Tosti), "Fishermenof England" (Phillips)
8.49 The Goldman Band,"On the Mall’ March (Gold-

|

man), "American Patrol’? March
| (Meachem), "Our Director"
|

March (Bigelow)
8.58 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Music by Mozart:From the Studio: Frederick
Page (pianist)
Sonata in C Major, Trio in G
Major K.496
9.465 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),"To Chloe," "Secrecy"
9.61 Le Roy, Mangeot, Howard
and Withers
Quartet in D Major, K.285, for
Flute, Violin Viola and ’Cello
10.16 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

, SVV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Everyman’s music
6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Promenade concert
8.30 Motets and Madrigals
8.45 Early keyboard music9.0 "The Curtain Rises"
9. 5 Rustic humour
9.30 Comic songs and sketches
10. O For the music lover
10.30 Close down

BSiziR Be
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News8.0 Morning music
i0. 0-10,30 Devotional Service
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Afternoon programme8. & Josephine Clare: "Mainlyfor Women"
3.30 Classical programme4,0 Variety4.30 Dance tunes and popular
songs
F146 Once Upon a Time
5.30 Dinner music6.0 "The Rank Outsider’
6.15 LONDO
6.30 ‘Talks from the Middle East
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme7.10 "llopalong Cassidy’
7.22 State Placement announce-
ment
7.30 "This is Wart!"
8. 0 Live, laugh and love
8.15 Melodious meandering840 "The Mighty Minnites’"
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Symphony Orchestra (Sar-
ent), "Rosamunde" Overture
Schubert)
9.387 Boston sy

menOOd
Orches-

tra. (Koussevitsky), Symphon
No. 1 in B Flat Major, Op. 3
pring) .

10.1 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11, 0 Close down

NY/
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

* 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, Londonews
9.80 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "Maui andangi
41.20 oFrom the Talkies: Favour-ite ballads42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
mn. Leaner NEWS)2. eretta

2.30 While You Work
3.0 Light and bright


